MOUNTAIN HOME PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Professional Development
Flexible Day Form
2009-2010
All flex days must have PRIOR approval from building principal and central office.
Required Technology Hours will be offered on 10-30-09 and 2-12-10.
Ten staff development days —one teacher workday 2009-2010 school vear.

Monday, August 10, 2009 (No Flex Day)

Tuesday, August 11, 2009 (K-7 Teacher Workday /Jr.High &High School In-Service- No Flex Day)

Wednesday, August 12, 2009 (No Flex Day)

Thursday, August 13, 2009 (No Flex Day)

Friday, August 14, 2009 (No Flex Day)

Tuesday, August 18, 2009 (K-7 Teacher In-Service/Jr. High & High School Workday- No Flex Day)
Friday, October 30, 2009 (12:30 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. In-service. % Day Flex with Prior Approval)
Monday, January 4, 2010 (Acceptable Flex Day with Prior Approval)

Friday, February 12, 2010 ( 12:30-3:30 In-Service/ %2 Day Flex with Prior Approval)

Friday, May 7, 2010 (Acceptable Flex Day with Prior Approval — does not include High School)

Today’s Date

Teacher’s Name

Name of Workshop/Training

Location of Training

Date of Training Time:

Registration Cost:

Description of how this training addresses your Personal Professional Growth Plan or the school’s ASCIP Plan

Please circle the day(s) you are requesting to flex:
Friday, October 30™- ¥ day / Tech Hrs. Friday, February 12"- % day/Tech Hrs.
Monday, January 4th Friday, May 7™ — does not include MHHS

You must submit a separate waiver form for each workshop/training.

Professional Development (in-service training) funded with federal — Approved
Dollars cannot be flexed. Check with the program provider or Not Approved
appropriate administrator for eligibility.

Principal Signature Date Central Office Signature Date



